FOR THE MONTH OF: June 2024

OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP CHURCH
CALENDAR OF LECTORS AND EUCHARIST MINISTERS

6/2/2024

6/9/2024

6/16/2024

6/23/2024

6/30/2024

Solemnity of the
Most Holy Body
and Blood of Christ

Tenth Sunday in
Ordinary Time

Eleventh Sunday in
Ordinary Time

Twelfth Sunday in
Ordinary Time

Thirteenth Sunday
in Ordinary Time

MASS: Sunday 6:30am

CAPTAIN
Theresa Nicholas  [Theresa Nicholas  [Theresa Nicholas  [Theresa Nicholas  [Theresa Nicholas
LECTORS
John Weber Sal Hernandez Mike Pohlen Theresa Wright Sal Hernandez
Mike Pohlen Theresa Wright John Weber Libby Zarrahy Mike Pohlen

EXTRA ORDINARY MINISTERS OF COMMUNION

Debbie Roberts

Arabel Rouzaud

Libby Zarrahy

Arabel Rouzaud

Theresa Wright

Arabel Rouzaud Debbie Roberts Terry Knoth Debbie Roberta Libby Zarrahy
Terry Knoth Mike Pohlen Theresa Wright Terry Knoth John Weber
Sal Hernandez John Weber Sal Hernandez Mike Pohlen Terry Knoth
Sylvia Gardner Terry Knoth Arabel Rouzaud John Weber Debbie Roberts
Ushers
Rene & Frances
Baez
ALTAR SERVERS
Arabel Rouzaud Mike Pohlen Sal Hernandez Mike Pohlen Arabel Rouzaud







